672 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Deputy Secretary of Transportation
Assistant Secretary for Contracts
and Construction

Staff Assistant V (@36,100)

Staff Assistant III (@31,700)
Staff Assistant II ({(@30,400)
Staff Assistant I (@29,300)

Staff Specialist V {@228,200)
Staff Specialist IV (@26,900)
Staff Specialist III (@25,800)
Staff Specialist I

Special Attorney, Transportation
Port Planner

Building Foreman (2 10,300)

State Highway Administration

State Highway Administrator
Deputy Administrator

Chief Engineer

Staff Assistant IT

Commission Member, SHA (@ 4,500)

Maryland Port Administration

Port Administrator

Deputy Director

Deputy Port Administrator, Engineering
Operations

Director of Finance and Administration
Director, Trade Development

Director of Engineering

Director, Transportation

Director of Port Promotioms

Director of Terminal Operatioms
Director, Port Services

Marine Security Officer I

Motor Vehicle Administration

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Staff Assistant III
Staff Specialist III

State Aviation Administration

State Aviation Administrator
Staff Specialist V

Staff Specialist III (@25,800)
Staff Specialist I (@23,400)

Maryland Transportation Authority

Staff Assistant IV

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

-

N a2 W & wW W

— - d o ed d - N = -

N W = wa

Ch.

237
40,400

36,200
108,300
95,100
91,200
117,200
56,400
161,400
77,400
23,400
30,300
21,700
20,600

38,200
32,600
32,600
30,400
31,500

42,700
35,100

35,100
30,000
26,400
25,300
24,600
24,200
22,700
20,500

9,300

37,100
31,700
25,800

36,200
28,200
77,400
46,800

34,000



