672	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch	. 237
Deputy Secretary of Trans	rsnortation	1	40,400
Assistant Secretary for		•	, , , ,
and Construction		1	36,200
Staff Assistant V (@36,	100)	3	108,300
Staff Assistant III (@3		3	95,100
Staff Assistant II (@30)	,400)	3	91,200
Staff Assistant I (029,	300)	4	117,200
Staff Specialist V (028		2 <b>6</b>	56,400
Staff Specialist IV (02) Staff Specialist III (0)		3	161,400 77,400
Staff Specialist I	25,800)	1	23,400
Special Attorney, Trans	portation	1	30,300
Port Planner	501 tation	i	21,700
Building Foreman (@ 10,	300)	2	20,600
State H	ighway Administration		
State Highway Administra	ator	1	38,200
Deputy Administrator		-1	32,600
Chief Engineer		1	32,600
Staff Assistant II		1	30,400
Commission Member, SHA	(a 4,500)	7	31,500
Maryland Port Administration			
Port Administrator		1	42,700
Deputy Director		1	35,100
Deputy Port Administrate	or, Engineering		25 400
Operations	Mainicheation	1 1	35,100
Director of Finance and Director, Trade Develop		1	30,000 26,400
Director, frade bevelop	menc	i	25,300
Director, Transportation	n	i	24,600
Director of Port Promot		1	24,200
Director of Terminal Ope		1	22,700
Director, Port Services		. 1	20,500
Marine Security Officer	I	1	9,300
Motor Ve	ehicle Administration		
Motor Vehicle Administra	ator	1	37,100
Staff Assistant III		1	31,700
Staff Specialist III		1	25,800
State Av	iation Administration		
State Aviation Administr	rator	1	36,200
Staff Specialist V		1	28,200
Staff Specialist III (@:		3	77,400
Staff Specialist I (@23)	, 400)	2	46,800
Maryland T	ransportation Authority		
Staff Assistant IV		1	34,000